Naturoll Creamery Yenu

https://menulist.menu
20550 Rte 19, Route, United States
(+1)7247797655 - http:/lwww.naturolicreamerypgh.com

The restaurant from Route offers 15 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $10.0. What User
likes about Naturoll Creamery:
super friendly and enthusiastic staff. they can see how hard they work to mix, maize and roll their ice before
them. the first time with ice in this format. is it different from coldstone creamery? not really. but the fact that it is
rolled makes it a little lighter and more airier when it eats. try it! read more. Are you looking for sweets? In
Naturoll Creamery you will find magical desserts that will certainly fulfill your cravings.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/route/naturoll-creamery/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/route/naturoll-creamery/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Naturoll Creamery Menu

Dessert

MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP ICE
CREAM

Dessert Collections

PEANUT BUTTER CUP ICE CREAM

Bar Food Menu

BROWNIE ICE CREAM

Restaurant Category
These types of dishes are
being served

ICE CREAM

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

9ce cream*
MONKEY BUSINESS ICE CREAM
TORTOISE ICE CREAM

Popular Ttems

CREATE YOUR OWN
ICE CREAM

S'MORES ICE CREAM

CHEESECAKE ICE
CREAM

COOKIE MONSTER ICE CREAM

(7R

STRAWBERRY BANANA ICE
CREAM

SWEET AND SALTY ICE CREAM
DIRT IN A CUP ICE CREAM
CUPCAKE ICE CREAM

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0



Naturoll Creamery Menu

Naturoll Creamery

20550 Rte 19, Route, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 12:00-22:00
Tuesday 12:00-22:00
Wednesday 12:00-22:00
Thursday 12:00-22:00
Friday 12:00-23:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 12:00-23:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00
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